

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.9354 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
06.	11.07.2024	<u>BKM, J</u> For getting written instructions by the learned Assistant Government Pleader for Home, list on 01.08.2024. <i>UPS</i> BKM, J	

--	--	--	--